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Fabric: Aida 14,

White

39w X 56h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

7.08w X 10.16h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OEOO0OEE.
FINKEE

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
436
666
738
818
3326
3705
BLANC

Black

Tan

Christmas Red-BRT
Tan-VY LT

Baby Pink

Rose-LT

Melon-DK

White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H N 2 DMC 310 Black
O 2 DMC 436 Tan
[ | ] 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
] = 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
O 2 DMC 818 Baby Pink
0o = 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
[ 7 2 DMC 3705 Melon-DK
] 2 DMC BLANC White
Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] [ 1 DMC 310 Black
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black

Notes:



